RosSommar, stallning individuellt

Plac

11

13
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22

23

24

26

28

30

32

33

34

35

37

39

41

Poang

112,6
112,6
112,3
112,3
112,1

112,1
109,7
109,7
107,5
107,5

106,7
106,7
104,4
104, 4
103,4

103,4
100, 6
100, 6
98,3
98,3

94,2
93,7
90,0
86,3
86,3

85,4
85,4
57,1
57,1
49,6

49,6
47,4
46,2
44,6
43,2

43,2
41,5
41,5
41,1
41,1

40,3

Namn

Goran Mattsson
Hans Molin

Rune Jansson
Kjell Simonsson
Eva Ekstrom

Karin Malmquist
Eva Brantingson
Mikael von Unge
Maria Gron

Lars Marjoniemi

Roger Nyman

Benny Olsson

Anne Kleredal Olsson
Solveig Astrom

Ulla Ljungdahl

Anki Westlund
Maud Brink

Eva Lena Glimne
Yngve Dohlk
Otto Slatis

Ake Widman

Evy Dahlberg

Helge Johansson
Lars-Goran Holmberg
Mats Sjdborg

Janne H&aljebo
Mats Nilsson
Johan Froéberg
Leif Mattsson
Anders Eriksson

Thomas Widman
Lena Konradsson
Lois Adding
Agne Domeij
Karl Eriksson

Kicki Silverbern

Birgitta Essén-Gustavsson
Birgitta Porath

Bjorn Ahlm

Arne Lindgvist

Marianne Johannesson

06-07

59,9
59,9
58,5
58,5
51,3

51,3
54,4
54,4
56,8
56,8

51,0
51,0
48,7
48,7
53,4

53,4
57,4
57,4
52,8
52,8

44,6
47,4
40, 3
46,0
46,0

44,5
44,5
57,1
57,1

49,6
49,6

46,2
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